                                                                                   ABC Suppressor Marketing Plan
16770 SE Rock Creek Court  •  Clackamas, Oregon 97015  •  503.558.9664  •  info@abiteq.com
                               page 1 of 13
ABC Corporation Suppressor Marketing Plan
updated 10/13/98
Table of Contents
I. Executive Summary ............................................................................................................. 2
II. The Challenge....................................................................................................................... 2

b. MCG Surge Protection
i. MCG is intensely dedicated to one area – the design,
development, and manufacture of highly reliable surge
protection devices. Products you can depend on when it counts.
ii. MCG Surge Protection • 12 Burt Drive • Deer Park, NY 11729 •
Toll Free: 1-800-851-1508 General Sales:
sales@mcgsurge.com   • Technical Support:
iii. Direct current equipment level surge protectors are designed to
protect up to 15A of continuous DC load current. The MCG-12A-
MCG-130A installs at or within equipment such as DC servo
mechanisms, fire alarm monitoring systems, security system
controls, telecom and datacom systems, etc. to provide
compact, heavy duty surge suppression.
1. http://www.mcgsurge.com/products/dc/index.htm
iv. MCG-12A through MCG-130A (12vDC, 24v, 32v, 48v, 130v)
1. LVC Series?
v. Sold through sales reps in most of USA, reps & distributors in
international markets, factory for areas w/o rep.
vi. Pricing (quoted directly to Fred)

profile enclosure (4.95" X 2.85" X 1.25") uses
industrial-grade high-impact plastic and installs
quickly via solder less screw terminals.
Typical suppression at 50A using an 8/20 waveform
ranges from 34V to 200V. Clamp voltages at 1mA
peak is 18V 150V. Surge energy absorption (in
joules, 10/1000us) exceeds 455j. MCOV: 125%
rated voltage.
Model Rated
Voltage
Clamp
Voltage Joules Typical
Suppression
Data Sheet Installation
MCG-12A 12VDC 18V 66 j  34V PDF PDF
MCG-24A 24VDC 33V 138 j 53V PDF PDF
MCG-32A 32VDC 47V 198 j 84V PDF PDF
MCG-48A 48VDC 68V 278 j 106V PDF PDF
MCG-130A 130VDC 150V 455 j  200V PDF PDF
Pricing:
1 - $130 100-250 = $80
Potential Customers
Boat Manufacturers